
L 242  x  D 100  x  H 81 L 202  x  D 100  x  H 81

L 105  x  D 100  x  H 81

Chair Plus
L 75  x  D 75  x  H 48

Ottoman Square
L 105  x  D 75  x  H 48

Ottoman Rectangle

Chair arms are smaller in dimension than sofa arms
No sag steel suspensionSeat cushions fully reversible

FEATURES

SHONA //

SEAT CUSHION

UPHOLSTERY

FEET
SCATTER
BACK CUSHION 

Fabric fully upholstered

Environmentally friendly FSC certified solid timber frame

666351

DIMENSIONS (CM)

Seat Height Leg HeightArm Height Scatter SizeBack HeightSeat Depth
3.566

2.5 Seater
L 182  x  D 100  x  H 81

2 Seater4 Seater
L 222  x  D 100  x  H 81

3 Seater

Timber legs
Feather - bordered
Molmic feather blend

SIDE VIEW (CM)

60 x 60 cm

*Please note: Seat height dimensions may change when non standard inserts are used.

Refer to Molmic website for Timber Stains and Powdercoat colours
All designs remain the intellectual property of Molmic Furniture
Improvements or alterations to design, construction or dimensions may occur without notice
Molmic Pty Ltd ABN 35 400 631 463

L 85  x  D 95  x  H 75

Chair Narrow Arm

Molmic feather blend
Option - comfort support
Option - comfort wrap
Option - luxura seat

L/F = Left Hand Facing, R/F = Right Hand Facing 

Shop in store & online
sofasoul.com.au

614 Church Street
Richmond VIC 3121
T 03 9427 8555
Sales@sofasoul.com.au
Stay connected @sofaandsoul 



SHONA //

*Please note: Seat height dimensions may change when non standard inserts are used.

DIMENSIONS (CM)

MODULAR COMBINATIONS

L 224  x  D 100  x  H 81

4 Seater 1 Arm (L/F, R/F)

L 90  x  D 100  x  H 81

Single Seater 1 Arm 
(L/F, R/F)

L 206  x  D 100  x  H 81

4 Seater Bench
L 186  x  D 100  x  H 81

3 Seater Bench
L 166  x  D 100  x  H 81

2.5 Seater Bench
L 72  x  D 100  x  H 81

Single Bench

L 90  x  D 164  x  H 81

Chaise
L 100  x  D 186  x  H 81

Corner Chaise (L/F, R/F)
L 100  x  D 100  x  H 81

Corner
L 154  x  D 145  x  H 81

Angle Chaise (L/F, R/F)

L 250  x  D 100  x  H 81

4 Seater Corner 1 Arm 
(L/F, R/F)

L 230 x  D 100  x  H 81

3 Seater Corner 1 Arm 
(L/F, R/F)

L 210  x  D 100  x  H 81

2.5 Seater Corner 1 Arm 
(L/F, R/F)

L 204  x  D 100  x  H 81

3 Seater 1 Arm (L/F, R/F)
L 184  x  D 100  x  H 81

2.5 Seater 1 Arm (L/F, R/F)
L 164  x  D 100  x  H 81

2 Seater 1 Arm (L/F, R/F)

4 Seater Corner 1 Arm (L/F)
2.5 Seater 1 Arm (R/F)

Combination 1

3 Seater Corner 1 Arm (L/F)
2.5 Seater Bench 

Combination 3
3 Seater 1 Arm (L/F)
Corner Chaise (R/F)
Ottoman Rectangle

Combination 4

4 Seater 1 Arm (L/F)
Chaise (R/F)

Combination 2

Refer to Molmic website for Timber Stains and Powdercoat colours
All designs remain the intellectual property of Molmic Furniture
Improvements or alterations to design, construction or dimensions may occur without notice
Molmic Pty Ltd ABN 35 400 631 463

284

250
164

314

266

230
186

75

304

L/F = Left Hand Facing, R/F = Right Hand Facing 

Shop in store & online
sofasoul.com.au

614 Church Street
Richmond VIC 3121
T 03 9427 8555
Sales@sofasoul.com.au
Stay connected @sofaandsoul 



Angle Chaise (L/F)
Angle Chaise (R/F)

Combination 5
Angle Chaise (L/F)
Single Bench
Angle Chaise (R/F)

Combination 6

Angle Chaise (L/F)
2.5 Seater Bench
Angle Chaise (R/F)

Combination 8

4 Seater 1 Arm (L/F)
Corner
4 Seater 1 Arm (R/F)

Combination 10

Corner Chaise (L/F)
3 Seater Bench 
Corner Chaise (R/F)

Combination 13
3 Seater 1 Arm (L/F)
Corner
3 Seater Bench
Corner Chaise (R/F)

Combination 12

4 Seater 1 Arm (L/F)
4 Seater Bench
Corner
4 Seater 1 Arm (R/F)

Combination 11

Angle Chaise (L/F)
4 Seater Bench
Corner

Combination 9

Angle Chaise (L/F)
4 Seater 1 Arm (R/F)

Combination 7

308

145

380

145

378

145

474

145

324 530

324

386 386

304

324

186

460

145

SHONA //

*Please note: Seat height dimensions may change when non standard inserts are used.

Refer to Molmic website for Timber Stains and Powdercoat colours
All designs remain the intellectual property of Molmic Furniture
Improvements or alterations to design, construction or dimensions may occur without notice
Molmic Pty Ltd ABN 35 400 631 463

MODULAR COMBINATIONS

L/F = Left Hand Facing, R/F = Right Hand Facing 

Shop in store & online
sofasoul.com.au

614 Church Street
Richmond VIC 3121
T 03 9427 8555
Sales@sofasoul.com.au
Stay connected @sofaandsoul 




